Product data sheet uponor

Uponor S-Press tee reducer 50-32-50
1046926

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

Iltem (unit of measurement)
Length (I1)

Length (12)

Length (I13)

z2

z3

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4021598114234
04021598114234
045476440

pce

65 mm

65 mm

65 mm

35 mm

27 mm

3

300
06414905460670
06414905555352
127

54

0,699

92
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